Amphenol  RF
SSMB Connectors
Amphenol RF’s SSMB series provides
excellent electrical performance in a
microminiature footprint.  While the
snap-on mating interface allows quick
installation and dense packaging, the
excellent electrical performance of the

®
SSMB Connectors
Ordering Information:
Part Number Overview
904-1XXY – 51Z
904: SSMB Series
XX: Sequential #
Y: Connector Sex
• P (Plug)
• J (Jack)
Z: Body Style
• S (Straight)
• A (Right Angle)
Available SSMBs
Cable Plugs
904-100P-51A: R/A Plug for .086 Semi-Rigid
904-101P-51S: Straight Plug for .086 Semi-Rigid
904-104P-51A: R/A Plug for .047 Semi-Rigid
904-105P-51S: Straight Plug for .047 Semi-Rigid
Jacks
904-102J-51P: Straight PCB 2 Legs (0.125”)
904-103J-51P: Straight Circular SMT .125” contact
904-106J-51P: Straight Circular SMT .076” contact
904-107J-51P: Straight PCB 2 Legs (0.076”)
904-104P-51A
904-103J-51P
Item Specification Conditions
1. Impedance 50 Ω (Nominal)